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Bib No

Time

15.18
16.15
16.27
17.15
17.26
17.56
18.31
18.44
19.29
19.32
20.03
21.19
22.53
23.46
24.49
26.14

Avon Secondary Schools Cross-Country 2024/25

at Kingswood School, Bath
Saturday 18" January 2025

Name

Freya Bradley
Talia Hughes
Ellen Ruck
Maeve Robinson
Felicity Lowe
Christina Yan
Olivia Stuart Hunt
Mako Higashino
Penelope Adams
Isla Hall

Scarlett Ma
Risako Sato
Poppy Squires
Gaby Davies
Hannah Atkins
Moza Rajabu

Senior Girls

School

SGS
Sidcot
BFS

RGS

RGS
Kingswood
Monkton
Kingswood
Monkton

Clifton Col
Kingswood
Kingswood
Kingswood
Kingswood
Prior Park

Area

South Glos
North Somerset
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
BANES
BANES
BANES
BANES
BANES
Bristol
BANES
BANES
BANES
BANES
BANES
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